-
/A)J/f

F.F.Tir

48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Carabine 10m Seniors 3

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

Edité le 28 janv. 2026 a 15:18 - Page 1 sur 1

.S
BESANCON

TIR SPORTIF

Place Ligue

1 CDT BAS-RHIN

2 CDT BAS-RHIN

3 CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES

CDT YVELINES

Association / CDT
CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES

T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

Nom / Prénom

Olivier BOISARD

Martin FRITSCH

Michel DIEBOLT

Marc JAEGER

Bruno GAVOILLE
Christian SCHEUER
Alain LACOUSTETE
Michel MARCOU SOULE
Jean-Jacques LAFFITTE
Yann LE NABOUR
Christophe BERUT
Pierre DEMANCHE

99,6
94,7
88,9
101
96,1
92,5
100,2
98,2
96,8
99
93,4
85,9

100,4
99,5
95,7
98,3
96,3
94,3
99,3
96,9

95
91,9
95,6
88,6

Séries
101,9 98,8
95,7 95
92,9 93
98,8 99,7
949 94,3
96,3 93,9
93,2 98,2
99,4 94,7
93,2 95,9
97,8 97,6
94,8 92,3
87,9 82,6

102,1
93,9
94,8

102
90,2
94,1
97,6
94,8
96,4
98,7
95,4
93,1

101,1
96,6
94,4

100,4
97,2
96,2
91,3
94,4
95,6
94,2
95,2
89,5

Ind.
603,9
575,4
559,7
600,2

569
567,3
579,8
578,4
572,9
579,2
566,7
527,6

Total
1739

1736,5

17311

1673,5



