



F.F.Tir

Saison 2025/2026



Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

## 48e CdF 10/18 m - Besançon 2026

Edité le 28 janv. 2026 à 15:18 - Page 1 sur 1

## Palmarès par Equipe

## Carabine 10m Seniors 3

Place	Ligue	Association / CDT	Nom / Prénom	Séries						Ind.	Total
				1	2	3	4	5			
1	CDT BAS-RHIN	CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN	Olivier BOISARD	99,6	100,4	101,9	98,8	102,1	101,1	603,9	1739
			Martin FRITSCH	94,7	99,5	95,7	95	93,9	96,6	575,4	
			Michel DIEBOLT	88,9	95,7	92,9	93	94,8	94,4	559,7	
2	CDT BAS-RHIN	AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN	Marc JAEGER	101	98,3	98,8	99,7	102	100,4	600,2	1736,5
			Bruno GAVOILLE	96,1	96,3	94,9	94,3	90,2	97,2	569	
			Christian SCHEUER	92,5	94,3	96,3	93,9	94,1	96,2	567,3	
3	CDT PYRÉNÉES-ATLANTIQUES	S.T. LONS CDT PYRÉNÉES-ATLANTIQUES	Alain LACOUSTETE	100,2	99,3	93,2	98,2	97,6	91,3	579,8	1731,1
			Michel MARCOU SOULE	98,2	96,9	99,4	94,7	94,8	94,4	578,4	
			Jean-Jacques LAFFITTE	96,8	95	93,2	95,9	96,4	95,6	572,9	
4	CDT YVELINES	T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES	Yann LE NABOUR	99	91,9	97,8	97,6	98,7	94,2	579,2	1673,5
			Christophe BERUT	93,4	95,6	94,8	92,3	95,4	95,2	566,7	
			Pierre DEMANCHE	85,9	88,6	87,9	82,6	93,1	89,5	527,6	